
First Name Last Name Company Title Email Address
Nicole Lee Alabama Shipyard, LLC Business Development Manager nlee@alabamashipyard.com
Ryan Schnoor Alabama Shipyard, LLC Senior Program Manager rschnoor@alabamashipyard.com
Gregory Wagner Alabama Shipyard, LLC CEO gwagner@alabamashipyard.com
Diana Santella Amazon Web Servies dmsantel@amazon.com
Akaash Kancharla ARobotics  Company ak@arcinc.com
Kenneth Lange Auxiliary Systems Inc. President klange@auxsysinc.com 
Perry Bingham BAE Systems Ship Repair Norfolk William.Bingham@BAESystems.us
Tom Godfrey BAE Systems Ship Repair Norfolk tom.godfrey3@baesystems.us
Rachael Atienzar Baker Marine Solutions Government Affairs and Special Projects Manager rachaela@bakermarinesolutions.com
Arthur Davis Baker Marine Solutions arthurd@bakermarinesolutions.com
Harley Carlin Bay Metals & Fabrication, LLC Harley@bmfva.com
Jim Leitman Bay Metals & Fabrication, LLC jleitman@bmfva.com
Tyler Leitman Bay Metals & Fabrication, LLC MSC Naval Architect
David Orme Bay Metals & Fabrication, LLC dorme@bmfva.com
Mark Cranston Bayonne Drydock Estimating Coordinator macranston@bayonnedrydock.com
Brian Cranston Bayonne Drydock Business Development
Michael Cranston Bayonne Drydock President
Kevin Sullivan Bayonne Drydock General Manager of Government Operations
Ryan Woerner Bayonne Drydock General Counsel / Risk Management rwoerner@bayonnedrydock.com
Mark Langner Bender CCP GM Gulf Region, Business Development Manager Ship Repair mlangner@benderccp.com
Mike Potter Bender CCP President mpotter@benderccp.com
Doug Berdel Bluepoint Engineering, LLC dougb@bluepointeng.com
Nils Djusberg Bluepoint Engineering, LLC nils@bluepointeng.com
Paul McCarthy Bluepoint Engineering, LLC paul@bluepointeng.com
Matt McMorrow Bluepoint Engineering, LLC mattm@bluepointeng.com
Pete Ryan Bluepoint Engineering, LLC pete@bluepointeng.com
Ray Staton Bluepoint Engineering, LLC ray@bluepointeng.com
Jesse Falsone CACI, Inc. Program Manager, MSC N7 Jesse.Falsone@caci.com
John Graham CACI, Inc. MSC CQAR Manager john.graham@caci.com
Donald Wassler CACI, Inc. Lifecycle Engineering Support Manager DJ.Wassler@caci.com
Kevin Rigotti Chenega Government Mission Solutions, LLC President kevin.rigotti@chenega.com
Steve Cogan Colonna's Shipyard Director of Government Estimating
Carl Dorsey Colonna's Shipyard Sr Manager for Contracts and Risk
Steve Gradine Colonna's Shipyard Director of Down River Programs
Inga Johhansson Colonna's Shipyard Superitendent/Dock Shop
Christopher Marsh Colonna's Shipyard Executive Director of Waterfront Operations
Kevin Sweeney Colonna's Shipyard Director of Shipyard Business Operations ksweeney@colonnaship.com
Tony Torres Colonna's Shipyard Director of Industrial Sales and Proposals
Cliff Shearer Crestwood Technology Group, LLC Vice President, Navy and Marine Programs cliff.shearer@blueravencorp.com
Andres Espinosa Crowley Government Services Andres.EspinosaLozano@crowley.com
Cal Hayden Crowley Government Services Cal.Hayden@crowley.com
Jon McGillis Crowley Government Services Director Marine Operations Jon.McGillis2@crowley.com
Chris Bennett Darley Business Development Manager ChrisBennett@Darley.com
Jason Reid Davie Shipbuilding VP of Business Development
Dan Sykers-Gelder Davie Shipbuilding Director of Business Development Daniel.Sykes-Gelder@Davie.ca
Chris Heier Decision Technologies cHeier@Decision-Tech.com
Matt Scarlett Decision Technologies Vice President Corporate Development mScarlett@Decision-Tech.com
Dan Neumann Defense Finance and Accounting Service DON Client Executive Liasion daniel.b.neumann2.civ@mail.mil 
Bob Blenner Delphinus Engineering Inc Director of Business Development rblenner@delphinus.com
Nathan Greiner Design  Mill Inc CEO nathan_greiner@designmillinc.com
Meagan Brown Detyens Shipyards Contract Manager mbrown@detyens.com
Jimmy Lamb Detyens Shipyards Executive Vice President
Melanie Hernandez Don Industrial Group, LLC Government Business melanie@donindustrialgroup.com
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Greg Butler DPRA, Inc. COO greg.butler@dpra.com
Kevin Gilbert Drew Marine USA, Inc. Sales Manager, Technical Consultant kagilbert@drew-marine.com
Kathleen Hinton East Coast Repair & Fabrication, LLC VP Procurements and Contracts khinton@ecrfab.com
Ron Burkhardt Epsilon Systems Director, Shipyard Services and Repair rburkhardt@epsilonsystems.com
James Loughran Epsilon Systems jloughran@epsilonsystems.com
Gus De La Rosa-Toro Fairbanks Morse Defense Program Manager Gus.Delarosatoro@fmdefense.com
Danny Yenter Fairbanks Morse Defense Daniel.Yenter@fmdefense.com
Brian Miller Fairlead bmiller@fairlead.com
Ashley Tucker Fairlead Subcontracts Estimator atucker@fairelead.com
Kip Pagach Fairwater Associates Principal info@fairwaterllc.com
Leonard Hale GC Energy and Government Services Vice President lhale@gulfcopper.com
Maxx Irelan GC Energy and Government Services General Manager maxx.irelan@gulfcopper.com
Larry Ehmer General Dynamics NASSCO-Norfolk Director of Business Development lehmer@nassconorfolk.com
Brian FitzPatrick IBM Consulting Business Development Executive - US Navy brian.sean.fitzpatrick@ibm.com
Chris Thayer Independent Consultant christhayer61@gmail.com
Soki Konda Japan Marine United Corporation Assistant Manager, Ship Repair Sales Group konda-sohki@jmuc.co.jp
Kenji Matsuda Japan Marine United Corporation General Manager, US Military Ship Repair Project Group matsuda-kenji@jmuc.co.jp
Hirotaka Niina Japan Marine United Corporation Deputy General Manager, US Military Ship Repair Project Group niina-hirotaka@jmuc.co.jp
Toshihiro Yomogida Japan Marine United Corporation General Manager, Ship Repair Sales Group yomogida-toshihiro@jmuc.co.jp
Jose Vandervis Johnson Controls Inc. Service Sales Executive Jose.Vandervis@jci.com
Andre Pacciulli Johnson Controls Inc. Miami Marine Customer Service Representative andre.pacciulli@jci.com
Edwin Rodriguez Jo-Kell Inc. Sales and Technical Development Manager edwin.rodriguez@jokell.com  
Ariel Marquez JT Marine Inc ariel@jtmarineinc.com
Joseph Patron JT Marine Inc jpatron@jtmarineinc.com
Timo Toristoja JT Marine Inc timo@jtmarineinc.com
Ronnie Brett K.R. Campbell, Inc dba Hot & Cold Supply Outside Sales ronnie@hotncoldps.com
Tyalor Campbell K.R. Campbell, Inc dba Hot & Cold Supply VP of Sales & Marketing taylorc@hotncoldps.com
Hunter Pernell K.R. Campbell, Inc dba Hot & Cold Supply Outside Sales hunter@hotncoldps.com
Aaron Miller Knud E. Hansen USA Inc. Senior Naval Architect arm@keh-us.com
Remy Norman Kongsberg Maritime, Inc. Aftermarket Sales Manager - Gov't Vessels remy.norman@km.kongsberg.com
Stine Urke Kongsberg Maritime, Inc. stine.urke@km.kongsberg.com
Mike Brewer L3 Harris Technologies Sr. Program Manager Michael.e.brewer@L3Harris.com
Stuart Cooley MAN Energy Solutions USA, Inc. Director stuart.cooley@man-es.com 
Steve Dileo Mare Island Dry Dock, LLC CEO apangelinan@mareislanddrydock.com
Richard Palmer Mare Island Dry Dock, LLC Executive VP
Aj Pangelinan Mare Island Dry Dock, LLC Operations Manager
Michael Malone Mills Marine & Ship Repair, LLC Director, Business Development mmalone@millsmarineshiprepair.com
Donnie Mills Mills Marine & Ship Repair, LLC President & General Manager donnie@millsmarineshiprepair.com
Jerome Nixon Mills Marine & Ship Repair, LLC Senior Vice President jnixon@millsmarineshiprepair.com
John Hartzell MSC Business Support Manager 
Ben Hawbaker MSC Director Fleet Recapitalization / Non-OEM Qualification Mgr
Jennifer King MSC N7x
Thomas Kiss MSC Director, Ship Management
Curtis Lenderman MSC PM4 Program Manager
Neil Lichtenstein MSC Deputy Director, Ship Management
Zach Mauer MSC N712 - Diesel Engine COR
Laura Miller MSC Executive Assistant
Maria Schroeder MSC Engineering Logistics and Analytics (N712)
Jon Butterfield MuleSoft Enterprise Account Executive, USN & USMC jonathan.butterfield@salesforce.com
Christin Evans NAG Marine Business Development, Marine & Offshore cevans@nagmarine.com
Lane Richards Nichols  Brothers Boat Builders Vice President of Service Sales lane@everettshiprepair.com
Yoshio Nose Nose Corporation of America President yoshio.nose@nca-va.com
David Anderson Ocean Shipholdings, Inc. Marine Engineer
John Walker ORBIS Industrial Services Program Manager johnwalker@orbisinc.net
Tiana Green Palfinger Marine USA, LLC Sales Manager ti.green@palfinger.com



Denyb Manalansan Palfinger Marine USA, LLC Service Manager d.manalansan@palfinger.com
Lawrence O'Mara Palfinger Marine USA, LLC Sales Manager l.omara@palfinger.com 
Jonathon Baker Patriot Maritime WATSON Class Engineering Manager jon.baker@patriotships.com
Doug Chandler Patriot Maritime Watson Class Program Manager doug.chandler@patriotships.com
Randy Crider Patriot Maritime Seay & Pililaau Program Manager randy.crider@patriotships.com
Mark Handin Patriot Maritime President mark.handin@patriotships.com
Nathan Leustek Patriot Maritime Seay & Pililaau Engineering Manager nathan.leustek@patriotships.com
Kallyann Martin Patriot Maritime Watson Class Contracts Manager kallyann.martin@patriotships.com
Brett Millican Patriot Maritime Seay & Pililaau Contracts Manager brett.millican@patriotships.com
John Vlahakis Patriot Maritime Director of Operations john.vlahakis@patriotships.com
Megan Oswald Perrarus Solutions, Inc SVP megan@perrarusinc.com
Brad Williamson Perrarus Solutions, Inc CEO brad@perrarusinc.com
Tony Cox Phoenix Lighting
Ian Nelson Phoenix Lighting
Patrick Peczerski Phoenix Lighting Maritime Government ppeczerski@phoenixlighting.com
Scott Derushia Pioneer Technical Sales Manager scottd@pioneer1.com

Pioneer
Sean Connelly ProLog, Inc. Director of Operations sconnelly@prologsupport.com
Robert Council Q.E.D. Systems, Inc Senior Capture Manager rcouncil@qedsysinc.com
David Bradley r4 Technologies EVP Solutions Management dbradley@r4.ai
Kimberly Bailey Regional Account Manager (NAVSEA / MSC) ADS, Inc. kbailey@adsinc.com
Sydney Martin Regional Account Manager (NAVSEA / Shipyards) ADS, Inc. smartin@adsinc.com
Korry Darnell Roxtec Services U.S. LLC korry.darnell@roxtec.com
David Higgins Roxtec Services U.S. LLC david.higgins@roxtec.com
Chris Martin Roxtec Services U.S. LLC Field Services Manager Chris.Martin@roxtec.com
Chris Fagan Sea Wrench Principal chris@seawrench.com
Ronald Pierre Stonegardens Advisory rjp@sgadvisory.org
Bill Wren Tecnico Corporation Assistant VP / General Manager bwren@tecnicocorp.com
Richard Berkey The GBS Group COO richardberkey@thegbsgroup.us
Sara Boyce Castleberry The GBS Group President and CAO sarahcastleberry@thegbsgroup.us
Michael Cotton The GBS Group Director of Sales michaelcotton@thegbsgroup.us
Michelle DeArmond The GBS Group Director of Contractrs michelledearmond@thegbsgroup.us
Seth Heinrich The GBS Group VP Maritime Division sethheinrich@thegbsgroup.us
Michael Karr The GBS Group Filed Service Branch Manager michaelkarr@thegbsgroup.us
Steven Miller The GBS Group Sr Program Manager / Business Development stevenmiller@thegbsgroup.us
Sandra Clark TMMG Vice President of MSC Services sclark@tmmg.us.com
Rick Cunningham TMMG President / Chief Operating Office rcunningham@tmmg.us.com
Steve Frazier TMMG Vice President of Shipbuilding
Art Mahony TMMG President of Federal Programs
Marty Oard TMMG Vice President of Coast Guard Programs
Derrick Cherico Vigor Director of Project Management PDX derrick.cherico@vigor.net
Bob Lynch Vigor VP Business Development bob.lynch@vigor-net
Taylor Grant Walashek Industrial & Marine CEO/President
Jimmy Lavin Walashek Industrial & Marine SW/NE Regional Manager
Robert Outten Walashek Industrial & Marine Mid Atlantic and Gulf Coast Regional manager rob@walashek.com
Randy Byrne Warwick Maritime Solutions jbyrne@warwickmaritime.com
Cody Sanders Warwick Maritime Solutions csanders@warwickmaritime.com
Tony Mazzeo Woods Rogers Vandeventer Black PLC Partner tony.mazzeo@woodsrogers.com
Jack Taylor jtsandwichg@gmail.com
Nick Middleton Fleet Waveguides, LLC Owner nick.middleton@fleetwaveguides.com
Lane Thomas Fleet Waveguides, LLC Product Director lane.thomas@fleetwaveguides.com
Greg Lee Seaward Marine Services President glee@seaward-marine.com
Tom Wright Seaward Marine Services MSC/Commerical Diving Services Manager twright@seaward-marine.com
Sydney Mazetis Boston Ship Repair Contracts Manager smazetis@nashipreapair.com
Donna Connors Boston Ship Repair VP Contracts and Estimating dconnors@nashiprepair.com



Evan Urmy NSWCPD Program Manager Evan.M.Urmy@hii.com
Dave Henshaw NSWCPD Senior Program Manager David.L.Henshaw@hii.com
Rebecca Clark Fairlead Sr Contracts Manager rclark@fairleadint.com
Channen Holland Seaward Marine Services Contract Administrator cholland@seaward-marine.com


